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Date Estimated + 15/07/2018%
| Prepared By i Inthiran A/L Thurasamy = /
[~ ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 121 ]
Geh Teu Al AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd,
16§ Dunearn Road 78 Shenton Way
#15-02 #08-16 Chartis Building
Singapore 078120
| Singapore 309420 _J
RECE. RO, CHAESIS HOD REGN . UATE MOCEL MILEAGE
SEKE300A EDOSE18 27/12/2018 216i GT o
L — —_—
—i —
DESUR] PTION LKK Aulo Cansyltants hence nolify VALUE
To repiir feont bumper and repiace e Repacer of the follipaing: S50 127500
* To rmsuruey helomidiee s asing ”
Painting front bumped « T il drnaged paitis) during resurey .l * ﬁm
» Party phoes ate sublect 10 confrmiton = ﬁ
To chech alectiical wiring syslema al the Taataarty suray 4 on 8 Wimout Prajmcs” tane -"5 .‘ ATT.CO
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S— - il I.
il{wg @G ro
' fow —t - Labour 1 2.707.00 |
Parts 45.70
Labour 2 0,00
Excean o.00
gﬂbf Tutal GST 8 T 19297
Grand Total 2.949.67
e i

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY*™
* PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE =
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Final Report

Estimate No. b1 51970

Date Estimated : 15/07/2019

PreparedBy  © Inthiran AJL Thurasamy

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 121

Goh Teu Ai AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

16 Dunearn Road 78 Shenton Way

#15-02 #08-16 Chartis Building
Singapore 079120

Singapore 309420

REGN. NO CHASSIS NO REGN, DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SEKE300A WBAGV120BOEDO5618 27/12/2018 216iGT o

DESCRIPTION N ORIGINAL PRICE ~ DISC. % NETT

To make good the front bumper including removing attachments B850.00 B50.00.

to faclitate repairs,

To respray lronl bumpser. 934.00 934.00

To check electrical winng systams at the front section 150.00 150.00

for proper function.

To remove old PDC assembly and reconnect to new bumper 150,00 150,00

including conduct checks for proper function,

Sundries. 40,00 40,00,

DESCRIPTION I i UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% NETT
Total Labour : 2,124.00
Total Parts ; 0.00
Total Labour & Pars ¢ 2,124.00
Deduction for Excess : 0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 2,124.00
GST @7%: 148.68
Grand Total : 227268

51970 - SBKA300A xisx, Page 1 Finalised by: Jing Xuan DID: 63190122 Fax: 64743229
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15 JUL 2013
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. :bl 51970 Page No. : 1 of 4
Date Estimated : 15/07/2019

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Goh Teu Ai
16 Dunearn Road

- ACCOUNT - 121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way

#15-02 #08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 309420

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SBKB300A EDOS5618 27/12/2018 216i GT 0
PESCEIFTION VALUE
To repair front bumper and replace finisher left Ssu 1 00
Painting front bumper. ? 1 ¥ ‘IIPS{W
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section / 3’6 * 177.00
for proper function including adjustments of headlights.
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and 1S -'g 177.00
reconnec! to new bumper including conduct checks for
proper function
Sundries 40.00
4
Toral Labour 2.707.00
DESCRIPTION QTY PRIC VALUE
LH FINISHER - 1 49.70 4970
Tatal Parts 49.70
31o 1 Grero
| Sl
I ‘?i } GITY ﬁi 3
Labour 1 2,707.00
Parts 48,70
Labour 2 0.00
EXCcess 0.00
2 5070 Total GST @ 7% 192.97
rand Total 2,949.67

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **




Asher Sng (LKKAuto) TR,

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2019 1038 AM
To: PBSP
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBK&300A & SLST920G ON 11/07/2015
WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident, And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Bait Regargs

Asher Sng | Cose Honcler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-5051 | emoil: gshenno@lkkoulo Com | fox 4741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Und Indusiial Park, Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5[408733)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 July 2019 9:21 AM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBKB300A & 5L57920G ON 11/07/2019

Dear Sirs,

Kindly reply liability.



Thank you,

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapora 152941

DID: 6318 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PESP
Sent: Monday, 15 July 2019 6:20:40 PM

To:CSATeam; BB ©
Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBK8300A & 5L57920G ON 11/07/2019

Dear Sirs,

Wae refer to the above matter.
We have Instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Sattiement.
Atiached Is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability Is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement,

It Direct Setllement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental,

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Moltors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601



10/8/2018 Adustar Immaediate Advice
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (ccregne 1sseorissr)
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com
To : AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pta. Lid.
Altn : Chan, Kian-Mang
Your Ref 1967121561356
Our Raf  CCI/AIG19012487/R1EAZ
Date : 08 Oct 2019 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS57920G & SBK8300A ON 11/07/2019

Refer lo the above accidenl.

The accident occurred when insured reversad oul of parking lot hit third party. We have clanfied with the Ol on the nature
of the accident and he/she is awara that his/her NCD would be affected.

On bahalf of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid., we have successfully / not successfully carried oul TP Express
Sattlement between your insured (vahicle no. SLE7820G) and third party claimant (vehicle no. SBKB300A).

Summary of offer made lo workshop Performance Motors Limited is as follows :

Claimed
Cosi of Repairs § 204967
Loss of Use (3days x$80) §  240.00
LTA Search Fea 5 2.00
Amount of claim at Liability 100%

Our Surveyor recommended 3days repair.

Revised

227268
180.00 (3days x $60)

2.00

2,454 .68

Enclose herawith the relevant supporting documents for your perusal,

For your approval please.

Regards,
Asher Sng Rong Yi
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

hilps:/isingapore. menman.comiclaims/index.cimMusebox=MTRelaim&fuseaction=gan_docviewlcasaid=844T258doctype=ADJLAST Acomle=44. .,

mn



Asher Sna SLKKAutni _

From: Chan, Kiar-Meng <Kianmeng Chanl&aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 17 October 2019 6:32 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: [MANDATE REQUEST] Your Ref 96712156135G, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 79206
(OI) AND SBK 83004 (TP) ON 11/07/2019

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Dear Asher,

Understand that you have clarified with Ol on NCD repercussions, please proceed then. Thanks|

Best regards,

Chan Kinn Meng

AlG

Complex Claims Exarmins

Claims | AlG Asia Pacilic Insurance Pie, Lid

AIG Building, 7B Shenlon Way, #08-168, Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1678
nMeng.Chanl @aig.com | www.a1].50

From: Chan, Kian-Meng

Sent: Thursday, October 17, 2019 6:26 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] Your Ref: 967121561356, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 79206 (OI) AND SBK 8300A
(TP) ON 11/07/2019

Dear Asher,

Kindly advise whether insured |s advised of the claim.
Subject to insured clearance, you may settie up to 52,454.68 for this claim.

Thank you

Best regards,

Chan Kian Meng

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlIG Asia Pagific Insurance Pte. Lid

AlG Bullding, 78 Shenton Way. #0B-16, Singapore 078120
Tel +{65) 8419 1678
KianMeng.Chan1@aig.com | www.alg.sg



From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto: AsherSng @lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, October 17, 2019 11:55 AM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] Your Ref: 96712156135G, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 79206 (OI) AND
SBK B300A (TP) ON 11/07/2019

This messape is from an extermal sender; be cautions with loks and attachments.

Hi Sir,
We refer to the email dated 09.10.2015.

Please let us have your approval, third party chasing for settlement.

Thank You

Bt Begorah
Asher Sng | Cowe Handiar
LEK Aula Consultanis Ple Lid

phone: 48414051 | emal gshanng@kkoutp com | for: 6744108
Blk 57, Poya ol inousiol Pane, Ut Avenue |, #02-23 | §[405933)
From: Asher Sng [LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 4:24 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng <Kianmeng.Chanl@aig.com>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] Your Ref: 967121561356, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 7920G (OI) AND SBK 8300A (TP) ON
11/07/2019

Your Ref: 967121561356

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

All relevant document submitted in merimen

For your approval please.

Thank You.



Bait Regorm

Apher $ng | Cow Hanoker

LKK Aute Commullonts Me Lid

phone: 841-6051 | emoil gsherengilikeguio com | fox A741-4108
Bk 51, Pava Ubi indutmal Ponl. Ui Avenue || #0325 | 5|408¥33)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The Information in this emall |and any attachments) s confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it Is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no respansibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 6:29 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBK8300A & SL57920G ON 11/07/2019
Dear Asher

We have instructions to accept your offer of settlement.

Please let us have your payment soonest.
Thank you

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Mators Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Asher 5ng (LKKAuUto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:51 AM

To: PRSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBKB300A & SL57920G ON 11/07/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Hi Sir,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair(w/GST) 5227268
2. Loss of Use (3 days x 560) S 180.00
3. LTA/GIA search fee 5 2.00
TOTAL $ 2,454.68

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Bl Regords

Asher Sng | Cose Hondler

LEK Aulo Consullants Ple Lid

pnone: 58416051 | ermal; gshenpog@kkauio.corm | fox; 47414108



Blk 51. Paya Ubi indusiricl Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{a08733)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2019 10:38 AM

To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBK83D0A & SLS7920G ON 11/07/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regordy

Asher Sng | Cose Honcoller

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-5051 | emall ashersno@kkauto.com | o 4741-4108

B 51. Paya Ut indusiriol Park, Ubt Avenus | #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: PBSP <pmil-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 July 2019 9:21 AM

To: CS A Team <cs-af@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBK8300A & SL57920G ON 11/07/2019

Dear Sirs,

Kindly reply liability.

Thank you.
Regards.



Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 158941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP
Sent: Monday, 15 July 2019 6:20:40 PM

To: CS A Team; BiE ©
Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBK8300A & 5LS7920G ON 11/07/2019

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.
Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement

If Direct Settiement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601



NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 157 JUNE 2008

(PAYMENT BREARDOWN)

Vehiele No: SBE#300A

| Date of Accident: | 11.Jul 2019

Maodel:

bW nk

Global Sum Settlement: | | | Yes | x | No
Repair Estimate : 8 | 2.949.67 )
Final Repair Cost : 8§ | 2,272.68
lL.oss of Use : & 240,00 3 davs at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) 18| - days
LTA / GIA Search Fee :8 | 2.00
Others 18| -
:§ | -
Final Settlement Sum : 8 | 25140068
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | | YES | | NO (Kindly indicate below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:  Agreed Liability (")

BOLA Application: Yes/ No

H) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Seenano No:
BOLA Linbility: (") Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to b filled only for chain collisions and fir cases whees BOLA does
not apply.
Hemarks

Payment Instruction: Pavee’s Breukdown

1) Performanee Motor Limited 18 | 2,.272.68
2) Performanee Motor Limated (& | 200
i ¥ Goh Ten A : & | 240.00

'/

Wi }i\?\\\c\

ﬁigllr\ﬂ"b'_v dppointed survevor Daute

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
Finul Repuir Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Aets

Survey Report: Medical Report / Bill (if any)
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Asher Sna SLI(KAutu! -

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 22 July 2019 11:55 AM

To: Jjohnny@isadd.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 7920G AND SBK 8300A ON 11/07/2019

Our Ref: CCI/AIG19012487/eal

22 JULY 2019

FOK CHUN WAH / CHAN WAI SZE

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 7920G AND SBK 8300A ON 11/07/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim
against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter,

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD
protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX:6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

ce.  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AIG Asia Pacific = EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, G\ _thgu B (“the third party claimant”)

of 2 OINKEAN DRVE 40} 05 S oY yeY) {esdiifess),
| ] I

owner of “Ew w2coe - (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

Performance Metors Lid
(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or

rental and/or loss of use ("claim”) for my vehicle no. SRws300n that was

damaged pursuant to the accident which occurredon_1, | + 1=, (date) along
Serg o baotrg ferpesw {Inm“un}
involving vehicle no/s SLES3920c, ¢ (“the accident”).

| further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar

as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Date this 3 dayof & (month) 201 9 (year)

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by "l&e wq*shnp'




RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific — EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid
io Coee Mopde Pie L ("name of surveyor”) with respect to the amount claimed for

LW M

2,233 LH (repalr costs), S$___ '%0.00 (loss of usefremtal) S§_ - O (search fees)
for vehicle npo, SHWEFILE that was damaged pursuan! to the accident which occurred
on_lLi/3/is (date)along S ore e Cents (e oo™ (location) involving
vehicie hols SLS Maag
This 1s pursuant 1o the inspection conducted on ARSI {date) at “the workshop”.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner ook Tew P (“third party claimant”)

of vehicle no._ -3k 52~ 1o make the claim as sel out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
aulherity to setile the matter on his/her behall in 2 manner that well deem fil. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by “the third party claimant”

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid for all damages. loss and/or
expense thal they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party clamant” after the above said
agresment lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cosls of
repairs andlor rental and/or loss of use pursuant lo the damage to __ 5.« % SO0 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement! reached above is in full ahd final setilement of any claim of "the third party
claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settiement |s reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of hability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
Jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same

Dated this 3  dayof w0 (month) 209 |

iz
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by

[ (¥ e iR



Performance Motors Limited a1 ]
IR BRI oy s b @
1, Alesarira Asad

1 " " g, Arang Mol
107, Alemangrs REoad T . il fime Darty Businsss Centes

Eime Darwy Performancs Cenire Laut Coast Oshitrs
Eingspore 1EWEE Bingapore 410100
wi A31pG1 Adsinl AILRCANE (AfLeraaled]

Bingapote 119944
Tel. S¥IFOEIN iAfrariniss

=l

8110111 :.:::;5:.111.:. Fan E34407TY Fas :;'u::-;::..” ::?::;:?;n
Fas SR7477 A THEETA IssrcrTan!
SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repair Order No. : B1 1350862 Page No. : 1 of 2
Invoice Number : 2156062 / WSB
Date IN : 27/08/2019 Involce Date 30/09/2019
Motor Claim Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy FPayment Terms 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By Toh Jing Xuan

[ - CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mdm Goh Teu Ai
16 Dunearn Road
#15-02

- INVOICE TO - 121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building
Singapore 079120

| Singapore 309420

-

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO, REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SBEEKB300A WBABV1ZO0BOEDOS618 27/12/2018 2161 GT 6853
- = =-==LABOUR 1 ~-=-= = HETT
To make good the front bumper including removing attachmenis 850.00
to facilitate repairs.
To respray front bumper. 934,00
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 150.00
for proger funclion.
To remove old PDC assembly and reconnect to new bumper 150.00
including conduct checks for proper function,
Sundries 40.00
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT 0.00
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.07.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR : SLS7920G
YOUR REF NO : NIL.
VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RASUL FROM LKK AUTO ON
31.07.2019 AT 10:10AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS ASHER
SNG FROM LKK AUTO ON 23.07.2018 VIA EMAIL.
PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = $80x3. THE AMOUNT 1S SUBJECTED 0.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.
GlA SEARCH FEE = 52.00. 0.00
Total Labour — 2,124.00
- - =--LARB 1R 2 = = = - B HETT
0.00
otal Labour < 0.00 J




W Cmaien

Performance Motors Limited

A Rims Darby Motors Company

REg. Mo I1FA0LSHES ONT Reg. W0 MI-3030801-N

Wil kimsandra Bcad

Sime Darty Ferformance Cefiire

W0, Eampong Arang Bomd
Baut Ooasl Cebtrs

118 Alenansrs Bosd
Siee Carky Badlness Centiie

Singapore 1E¥FMI Jingap=re 4 :—:njlf‘i‘i:_::i:i“ AfterEaien)
Tl 11 6 Sales L ASwin Tl ARIecANE Lhi=rsalesi dFiFGEII T8 iMotorymd
IiMIIl] (Afterfalew? Fax. RHATTT) Fem. GATHERCT (Adterialen)
= daTRiLIE Mot aryed]
SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repair Order No. : Bl 1390862 Page No. 2 of 2
Invoice Number 2156062 / WSB
Dats IN - 27/08/2019 ;
/o8/ Invoice Date 30/09/2019
Motor Claim Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Psyment Terms 30 Days From Invoice
Invaice By Teh Jing Xuan

—— — -
Labour Charges 2 .084.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges 55 2.124.00
Parts Charges 0.00 Les=s Insurance Excess 5% 0.00
Lubricant /Misc 40.00 Inveice Total Amount Exclude GET : 5% 2,124.00

GST @ 7% S$ 148.68
Invoice Total Amount Include GST 11 227268
LC{H’?‘IPU[&T generated invoice. No signature is required.  |amount Payable Include GST s 2.272.68 )

All amounis are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was camied oul subject to the Company’s Terms and Conditions of Service
No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (T) days of the date of this invoice.
For credit purchases. interest @ 1% per month will be debited on ovaerdue amounts,




722018

“GENERAL
INSURANCE

— ASSOCIATION
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Invoice

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam o S5pm
GST Registration No. M400017735

Our Ref No: GR-18-112832

Date of Request: 12/07/2019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Cenire
Singapore 159941

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 12/07/2019

Enquiry By Melanie Setiawali

TP Vehicle No. SLS7920G

Accident Date 11072019

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Penod of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SLS7920G AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid 13/03/2018-12/03/2020 65-6419-3000
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the cenire by the members of the General Insurance Association of

Singapore and we take no responsibiiity for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of
of in connection with the reports or their images

This is a compuler generated document and requires no signature.

https_/'singapore. merimen.comiclaimeiindax. cfmMusebax=MTRaaskluseaction=dsp _geninvipirefid=22104104CFID=558845318CFTOKEN=a8¢c .

12



TH2/2019 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

= ggmm RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
? 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSUME Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax; +65 6224 0030
— ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CS! Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-112632
Date of Request: 12/07/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Dear Sir/Madam,
Engquiry Date 12/07/20189
Enguiry By Melanie Setawat
TP Vehicla Na. SLET920G
Accident Dale 11/07/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S5)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amouni 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You

This is a compuler genarated document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official use:
Data:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

hitps:fsingapore. menmen com/claims/indes.ctmPMusebox=MTRsasAfuseaction=dsp_geninvipArefid=22104 104CFID=55884533ACFTOKEN=a8c .. 212



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express

[CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING = _‘
Case tactifigd Est Submittes Adj Asmigried | dadf Bt Al Submitted Ins Auth'ed Stalus
I 12 Jul 2019 S ALY $$2,124.00  $$3,124.00 Ponding: for Sareay
Main 00:00 Report
| Eonnes | e agj Mot | eas tstmutes | | _view ot cance) Case |

Main Ciaim Details
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]
Insured: | FOK CHUN WAN, 1D S8263161E
Maln .
Ciahmant !ﬂﬂ“ TEU AL, [0: 512028604
Vehicle Reg, | 11/07/2019 16:00 - 59
No. |SBKB300A | Pate of Lo%3" |16 Manths and 14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] |
| Claim Type: | TP / 96712156135G |pokev/Caver | comprenensive) .
LQM"‘" e Policy Ne. [_ 1
{lured); (Caiment)t |
[ Excens:

Renal Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) 3073 Alezandirs naﬁ: Sime Darby Performance Centre, 159541 Alexandra - Teel!
cocetl A3180172/63180174

Handling AIG Asis Pacific Insurance Phe. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6415-1000 _. [Handled by Chan, Kian-Meng|

Ingsurer: Kianmang. Chanl @aig.com

Claimani’s Teli [65) G221 B6

Ihsurar: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel| (85) 1 BE11

Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-1561 _ [Handied by MOMD RASUL] .. [Final Rpt due 24/07/2019]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view At |  Compase Case il |
Thiere sre no mall for this cose

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View Al | Serch Tasas | Crmate Mew Tasi | compiete |

Dus Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dana?
Wo results.

https://singapore.merimen.conv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 30/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SBEKB300A (96712156135G)
[5L57920G]
TP
GOH TEU Al
Jul 11 2019 4:00PM
[FOK CHUN WAH]
Performanca Motors Limited

Page | of 2

Ustoad Documents | upioss matos | Compose Naw tamer | Upices vices | Usioad autie | View [View in Bromser ]
Lakbese/Coneapardancai liperpage Iv]| 64
Ho | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print
1 |(Cwft) Third Party Express Settiemant - Payment Breakdown [ D
Asseszment Reports M‘Eﬁ &
No | Finalized O | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) [ Trnumbnail | Print
1 0%/a0/18 16:22 | Adjuster Immediate Advice | @ | Losa WM
Photos/Images 3 per =l 2
to | Relabel/Roorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Brint
1 |09/10/19 16:18 | Ganeral View 0| waaws | F
2 |D9/10/19 16:18 | Genersi View 0| esdies | B
3 |09/1019 16:18 | General View 0| s | M
4 |09/10/19% 16:18 | General View Q| wews & |
% |09/10/19 16:18 General View ! Load 106 | B
6 |010/19 16:18 | Ganeral View 0| s | A
7 |o9r10/19 16:18 | Genersl View 0| eewe | A
B |09/10/19 16:18 | Geners) View Q| waws | B
9 [09/10/19 16:10 | General View ) weawc | A
10 |09/10/19 16:18 | Ganeral View O oarc | B
11 |09/10/1% 16:18 | General View 0 | caaws | @A
12 |09/10/19 16:18 | General View O cwr |2
13 |09/10/19 16:18 | General View O wers | B
14 |09/10/19 16:18 | Odameter Rasding 0 weaws | A
15 |09/10/19 16:18 Chassis Numbar 0D lLeaditc | B
16 |09/10/19 16:18 | General View 0| Lesdws | B |
Documentation tperpage (V]| M
o | Relabel{Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbaall | Print
t 150719 18:30 | TP ESTIMATE + DOCS ) | ioad POF
7 |i15/07/19 16:30 | TP GIA REPORT Laad PDF
3 |09/10/19 16:16 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED (FINAL) a Load PDF
4 |p9M10/19 16:16 (TP LOD § Load POF
§ |22/10/15 1050 | MANDATE APPROVAL Load FOF
6 |J0/10/19 10:37 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
7 |30/10/19 10:37 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM €@ | Losdror
§  |30/10/19 10:37 | Release Vaoucher s Load POF
% |30/10/19 10:37  |LDD Lead POF
10 [30/10/19 10:37 | LETTER TO O @) | Load POF
Mo | Finalized On ALG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (5G] Thumbmnail | Print
1 |16/07/19 06:34 | O1 GIA REPORT [ AT

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | v |

There are no documant checklists confligured

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 30/10/2019



Mernmen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: || Handlimg Insurer
Noip: Bwrmarky eem presale pwiees wia $0ive i 0L R DT

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 30/10/2019



Page 1 of |

Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SL57920G (Insd veh) Model: MW 216D 1.5 D GRAN
SBKB300A (TP veh) OURER (A)
| Date of Accident: | 11/07/2019
Global Sum Settlement | | [ ] Yes | (X1 Ne
Repair Estimate '3 2,849 67
Final Repair Cost ' § 2,272.68
Loss of Usa ' § 180,00 3.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) % 0.00 days
LTA | GIA Search Fes .- 2.00
Dthers ' 3 0.00
: %
Final Settlemeant Sum o 2,454 68
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] ¥ES [ 1 NO (Kindlyndicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
A ble: Yes/ Me- BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registerad Workshop: E;’"A PRscabiEc-Yo -
BOLA Liability 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability fo be filed anly for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |Performance Motors Limiled ! 245488
2) -
3) ]
30 Ccl
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the farm,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report! Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 30/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg ne 1sssoriser,

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@kkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18012487/R1EA3QZ

Date: annMo/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Lid.  Policy No:
Claimant "
Vehicle No : SBKB3ID0A Insured Vehicle No : SLS7820G
Dale of Loss: 11/07/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 867121661356
| N |
Reg No; SBKB300A
Make & Model BMW 218D, 1.5 D Gran Tourer (A) Engine No: 306264T3B38A154
Reg Date: 27122018 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: WEAGV12080EDOSE18
Colour Blue Odometer: 6125 km
Engine Capacity: 1498 cc
Market Value/M™ew Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
T F Y
General Condilion Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbraka (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accideni Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R17
Front Left Side: Bridgestone & mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone & mm
Frant Right Side: Bridgestone & mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 8 mm
The above values represant ihe mmaming e eads depth
COSTOFCLAIMS - Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %|
Parts 89.70 40.00 48.70 5541
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,667.00 2,084.00 583.00 2188
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (55) 2,756.70 2,124.00 632.70 22.95
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 192.97 148.68 44 29 2285
Mett Amount (5§) 2,949.67 2,272.68 676.99 22.95
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x $$60.00/day) (S$) 180.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (55) 2,00
Nett Liability (5%) 2,454,868
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 31072018
Date Inspecled: 31/07/2019 Inspected AL Performance Motors Limited
(Alexandra)
303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby
Performance Cenire
Singapore 1585941
Estimaled Period of Repair 3.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 30/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Y

NOTE: This repor! rapresents our findings at the Hmae and place of inapection stated herein. Such inzpection has bean carried oul o the Desf of our
knpwiedge and abillty but any other liability undar sy offier Sreumstences (4 herby sxpragsly axcluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 30/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 40.00FS *40.00FS
2 1 *LH FINISHER Serviceable 48.70FS *-FS
F=Franchise part S=Spcheit
Total Parts {S5) B9.70 40.00
[ Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. ]

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 30/10/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

MNe Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REPAIR FRONT EUMPER AND REPLACE FINISHER Mew 1.275.00 850.00
LEFT
2 PAINTING FRONT BUMPER New 1,038.00 634.00
3 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE New 177.00 150.00
FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING
ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS
4 TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBELY REPLACE DAMAGED  New 177.00 150.00
PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING
CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,667.00 2,084.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 30/10/2019



